CORNERSTONE VARSITY AND JUNIOR VARSITY

Sept 101
Sept 12t

Sept 15t-18h
Sept 19t
Sept 22
Sept 251
Sept 28"
Oct 1%
Oct 6"
Oct 10t
Oct 13t
Oct 15
Oct 20t
Oct 22"
Oct 27t
Nov 5t
Nov tbd
Nov thd
Nov 18
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VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

2020

San Angelo Saints Home
San Angelo Lakeview Away
High School Retreat

Rochelle Away
Sterling City Away
San Marcos Hill Country Home
San Angelo Lakeview Home
Bulverde Living Rock Home
Fredericksburg Heritage Away
San Antonio Atonement Home
Odessa Home School Home
San Marcos Hill Country  Away
Bulverde Living Rock Away
Fredericksburg Heritage Home
San Antonio Atonement  Away

District Certification
Regional
Area

State championships

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV

Varsity
JV
JVIV
JV
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
JVIV
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity

5:00/6:00
10:00
11:00

12:00
5:00
4:00/5:00
5:30

5:00

5:00

2:00

5:00
5:00/6:00
5:00

5:00

5:00



