## CORNERSTONE VARSITY AND JUNIOR VARSITY VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2020

Sept 10 <sup>th</sup>	San Angelo Saints	Home	JV/V	5:00/6:00
Sept 12 <sup>th</sup>	San Angelo Lakeview	Away	JV/V	10:00
			JV/V	11:00
Sept 15 <sup>th</sup> -18 <sup>th</sup>	High School Retreat			
Sept 19 <sup>th</sup>	Rochelle	Away	Varsity	12:00
Sept 22 <sup>nd</sup>	Sterling City	Away	JV	5:00
Sept 25 <sup>th</sup>	San Marcos Hill Country	Home	JV/V	4:00/5:00
Sept 28 <sup>th</sup>	San Angelo Lakeview	Home	JV	5:30
Oct 1 <sup>st</sup>	Bulverde Living Rock	Home	Varsity	5:00
Oct 6 <sup>th</sup>	Fredericksburg Heritage	Away	Varsity	5:00
Oct 10 <sup>th</sup>	San Antonio Atonement	Home	Varsity	2:00
Oct 13 <sup>th</sup>	Odessa Home School	Home	Varsity	5:00
Oct 15 <sup>th</sup>	San Marcos Hill Country	Away	JV/V	5:00/6:00
Oct 20 <sup>th</sup>	Bulverde Living Rock	Away	Varsity	5:00
Oct 22 <sup>nd</sup>	Fredericksburg Heritage	Home	Varsity	5:00
Oct 27 <sup>th</sup>	San Antonio Atonement	Away	Varsity	5:00
Nov 5 <sup>th</sup>	District Certification			
Nov tbd	Regional			
Nov tbd	Area			
Nov 18 <sup>th</sup>	State championships			